it NATIONAL
% QUALITY FORUM

Intended Use Advisory Panel
Post-Comment Call Meeting
October 20, 2015 12:30PM - 2:30PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Public dial-in #: 1-877-864-4140

NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Webinar Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?198035
Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?198035

12:30 pm

12:35 pm

2:10 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

AGENDA

Welcome
Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager

Discussion of Public Comments Received
Helen Burstin, Chief Scientific Officer
Taroon Amin, Consultant

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps/ Timeline
Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager

Adjourn




