

Intended Use Advisory Panel Post-Comment Call Meeting October 20, 2015 12:30PM – 2:30PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Public dial-in #: 1-877-864-4140

NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Webinar Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?198035
Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?198035

AGENDA

12:30 pm	Welcome Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager
12:35 pm	Discussion of Public Comments Received Helen Burstin, Chief Scientific Officer Taroon Amin, Consultant
2:10 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:25 pm	Next Steps/ Timeline Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager
2:30 pm	Adjourn